Mazowiecki

Jeidziecki

WARSZAWSKC-MAZOWECK
IWIAZEK JEZDZIECKI

Mazowiecki Talent Jezdziecki

KALENDARZ 2022
Data Dzien Rangazawodéw Miejsce
30 kwi Sb ZR+ZT-B Tarczyn
1maj Nd ZR + ZT -A Podkowa Lesna
3maj Wt ZR+ZT-B Podkowa Lesna
i15-maj Nd ZR+ZT-B TKKF-Hubert
15 maj Nd ZR + ZT -B Ojcowizna
4cze Sb ZR+ZT-B Olimpia
12 cze Nd ZR + ZT -B Ojcowizna
19cze Nd ZT -AB The Queen
3ip Nd ZR+Z7-B TKKF-Hubert
8lip Pt CDN /ZR-A Becker Sport
244ip Nd ZR+ZT8 Ojcowizna
6 sie Sb MP Oldboyéw / ZR + ZT -B Wiktorowo
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12 sie

13 sie
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21 sie

11 wrz

17 wrz

24 wrz

2 paz

9 paz

5 lis

10 gru

17 gru
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MP Oldboyéw / ZR + ZT -B

MWiM Kuce i Am -B

MWiM Kuce i Am -B

MWiM Kuce i Am -B

ZR + 7T -B

ZR+ZT-B

ZR + ZT - Tarczyn -B

ZR +ZT -A

CDN / MWiM DK, Am, K -A

ZR+ZT-B

HZR, ZT -B

HZR -B

CDI/ZR -A

HALR——LT-A

HZRiT-B

HZR, ZT -A

Wiktorowo

Wiktorowo

Wiktorowo

Wiktorowo

Becker Sport

Becker Sport

HHubeart

Tarczyn

Podkowa Lesna

Becker Sport

Podkowa Lesna

Becker Sport

BeckerSport

Becker Sport

A 16zafi

Becker Sport

Becker Sport
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